AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview
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Price
274.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.07% (0.20)

uUS05464C1018
AXON
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

20,611 EUR
S&P 500

273.50 EUR (100)
275.40 EUR (100)
275.90 EUR
277.80 EUR
272.80 EUR
274.70 EUR
276.25447 EUR
378

104,362.60

25

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39fe1a779f30c27d369a5c5bab61accf6749d234479e54cd390c1fb7c49a64f9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07991b158b2e93b07&time=1718980145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d500f27566c6e6b6f6e170985463f9d2b60e00ea2af0def1ba0b11a2a642d89&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03218e49d38c8518c&time=1718980145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ab0fed989a87ba4a50ef76588716771d62dd0d1057ba6c28aed4d3b392fb1c1&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64c21fad645845332&time=1718980145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06a4194f1b9d0c5075e04720ffa32795a22f4649814c9127845ddf24fa698d38&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=942ec310215985eb9&time=1718980145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a1a9e0a5fc7997d7381ea2e702fe05eb990216f24a9225620a1bf7390c57cbb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ed1d22d3da44518e&time=1718980145&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/06/20 16:10:34

Price
274.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.07% (0.20)

ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,611 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 273.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 275.40 EUR (100)
Open 275.90 EUR
High 277.80 EUR
Low 272.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 274.70 EUR
VWAP 276.25447 EUR
Volume (pcs) 378
Trading volume 104,362.60
Number of trades 25
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.64% +49.13% +107.71%
Perf (abs.) +41.20 +90.50 +142.45
Beta 1.08 1.15 1.20
Volatility 28.18 31.38 41.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:10 274.90 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:02 276.10 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 16:13 293.4717 USD
20

Munich 2024/06/ 08:08 274.50 EUR
20

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:32 290.91 USD

310.60 EUR (2024/04/12
221.50 EUR (2024/01/05
310.60 EUR (2024/04/12
159.00 EUR (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

0.00

9.44

0.00

0.03

274.28 EUR (665
267.28 EUR (399
272.41 EUR (377

)
)
)
228.41 EUR (304)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

23

1,301
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/06/ 15:34 273.50 EUR
20

2024/06/ 08:10 273.90 EUR
20

2024/06/ 08:08 274.10 EUR
20

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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